Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 27, 2013

1:30 P.M.

Chapter 13 Meeting Room

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-12086-ref
13-12406-ref
13-13041-ref
13-13166-ref
13-13172-ref
13-13667-ref
13-14135-ref
13-14151-ref
13-15226-ref
13-15280-ref
13-15354-ref
13-15507-ref

13-15590-ref

13-16120-sr

Felix Silverio (Debtor)
Maria Javier (Debtor)
Moises A. Rodriguez (Debtor)
Samuel E. Preston (Debtor)
Kim M. McCloud (Debtor)
Michael D. McCloud (Debtor)
Jeffery G Holifield (Debtor)
Julie E Falu Holifield (Debtor)
Robin D. Werner (Debtor)
Juan M Castillo (Debtor)
David J. Gould (Debtor)
Colleen M Donohue (Debtor)
Mark G Seidt (Debtor)

Carl D. Livingston (Debtor)
Leslie E. Livingston (Debtor)
Camilla A. Becker (Debtor)
Keith A. Becker (Debtor)
Julie A. Watson (Debtor)
Omar R. Watson (Debtor)
Christine A. Patt (Debtor)
Michael A. Nester (Debtor)
Rebecca P Palmer (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By: David F. Dunn
Represented By: David F. Dunn
Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

03/08/2013
03/20/2013
04/05/2013
04/10/2013
04/10/2013
04/25/2013
05/08/2013
05/09/2013
06/13/2013
06/14/2013
06/18/2013
06/24/2013

06/26/2013

07/11/2013



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 27, 2013

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-14165-ref
13-14673-ref
13-14954-ref
13-15016-ref
13-15069-ref
13-15392-ref
13-15706-ref
13-15818-ref
13-15902-ref

13-15948-ref
13-16128-ref

13-16137-ref

2:30 P.M.

Richard R. Rankin (Debtor)
Sherri L. Rankin (Debtor)
Roxann M. Wilson (Debtor)
Stanford Wilson (Debtor)
Theodore | Busch (Debtor)
Robert J Barnett (Debtor)

Jennifer Suzanne Heinle (Debtor)

Michael John Heinle (Debtor)
Joseph F. Davis (Debtor)
Eleonora Reid (Debtor)
Susan Jane Scott (Debtor)
Elvis Rosa (Debtor)

Liza Liz Rosa (Debtor)
Samuel A Clarke (Debtor)
Barry L. Surran (Debtor)
Cynthia A. Surran (Debtor)
Bruce W Miller (Debtor)
Carol B Miller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

12-18770-ref
13-13031-ref

13-14531-ref
13-15177-ref
13-15543-ref
13-15756-ref
13-15907-ref
13-15917-ref

13-15974-ref

13-15984-ref
13-16014-ref

13-16108-sr

Herbert J. Mixon (Debtor)
Leon Seyler (Debtor)

Jean Kazmierczak (Debtor)
Jose Ortiz (Debtor)
Michelle M. Breslin (Debtor)
Brenda Lee Snyder (Debtor)
John L. Delp (Debtor)
Charles D. Strausser (Debtor)
Katie L. Strausser (Debtor)
Randy R. Heffner (Debtor)
Susan F. Heffner (Debtor)
Joan Moffa (Debtor)

John F. Kovitch (Debtor)
Laura Ellen Kovitch (Debtor)
Anna Accardi (Debtor)
Joseph Accardi (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

: Michael D. Hess
: Michael D. Hess

: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
: James Kutkowski

: John A. Digiamberardino
: John A. Digiamberardino
: James Kutkowski
Joseph T. Bambrick

Paul H. Herbein
Joseph T. Bambrick

Michael J. Mccrystal

Shawn J. Lau

Joseph L Quinn

Stephen J Ross

George M. Lutz

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Richard F. Weinstein
Cheryl A. Rowe

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

George M. Lutz

Joseph L Quinn
Michael J. Veneziani

: Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/09/2013

05/28/2013

06/03/2013
06/04/2013
06/06/2013

06/19/2013
06/28/2013
06/30/2013
07/02/2013

07/03/2013
07/12/2013

07/12/2013

09/17/2012
04/05/2013

05/22/2013
06/11/2013
06/25/2013
06/28/2013
07/02/2013
07/02/2013

07/04/2013

07/05/2013
07/08/2013

07/11/2013



